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Box 1 Wagga Wagga Teachers College
File No.
102 Catering Officer 1968-1970
104 Matron 1967-1970
8/231A Cleaners 1971
72/211 Caretaker 1961-1969
69/1/32 Estimates 1971-1972
69/7/201 Development Plans - Proposed New
Buildings - Library, Student Union
Centre, Domestic Staff Facilities,
Etc. 1950-1970
69/7/201 Development Plans. Building Program 1949-1965
69/7/203 Residences 1948-1971
Box 2 69/7/211  Boiler House 1963-1971
69/8/231 Cleaning Arrangements - General 1964-1971
69/8/231A Staffing - Cleaners 1965-1971
69/9/264  Furniture Repairs 1953-1970
Department of Technical Education
70/5173/61809 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Bank Accounts 1970-1972
70/5173/60149  Riverina College of Advanced
Education Establishment of
Staff Academic and Teaching
Schools 1970-1971
71/75 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Reimbursement of
Expenses - Interim Council 1970-1971
Box 3 70/5173/60558 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Administrative and
Clerical Staff Establishment 1970-1972
70/5173/60559 Riverina College of Advanced
) Education Professional Division
Establishment 1970-1971
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Box 3

Box 4

Department of Technical Education

File No.

70/5173/60627

70/5173/60735

70/5173/61134

70/5173/61285

70/5173/61479

70/5173/61480

70/5174/60009

70/5174/60189

70/5174/61186

70/5174/61929

70/5174/61959

Riverina Colkge of Advanced
Education Recruitment of Principal

Riverina College of Advanced
Education Recruitment of Professional

Staff

" Riverina College of Advanced
Education Provision for Employment
of Staff of the Wagga Wagga Teachers

College

Riverina College of Advanced
Education Conditions of Service -
Staff Appointed to Riverina College
of Advanced Education

Riverina College of Advanced
Education Recruitment of Bursar

Riverina College of Advanced
Education Recruitment of Chief
Educational Officer

Riverina College of Advanced
Education Library, Students Union,
and Staff Amenities Building

Riverina College of Advanced
Education Library, Students Union,
and Amenities Building, Furniture

and Equipment

Riverina College of Advanced
Education Boiler Station

Riverina College of Advanced
Education and Wagga Wagga Teachers
College Staff Requirements Following
Extension of Boiler House and
Occupation of the Library and Students

Union Building

Riverina College of Advanced

Education Renovations to Existing
Buildings, Wagga Wagga Teachers

College - Provision of Temporary Office
Accommodation and Storage Space

1970-1971

1970-1971

1970-1971

1970-1971

1970-1971

1970

1969-1971

11970-1971

1970

1970-1971

1970-1971
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Box 4

Box 5

Department of Technical Education

File No.

70/5174/61959 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Renovations to Existing
Buildings, Wagga Wagga Teachers
College - Provision of Temporary
Office Accommodation and Storage
Space 1970-1971

70/5174/62110 - Riverina College of Advanced
Education Lecture Room Accommod-
ation for Arts and Crafts 1970-1971

71/5181/80907 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Bursar's Report 1971-1973

71/5181/81471 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Transfer of Administration
of Properties Matters 1971-1972

71/5182/81360 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Recruitment of Academic
Staff 1970-1971

71/5183/80423 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Supply of Door and Desk
Signs . 1971

71/5183/80435 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Site Development 1968-1972

71/5183/81151 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Delegation of Administrative
Responsiblity 1971-1972

72/510/0181 ° Riverina College of Advanced
Education Loan Program 1971/72
Griffith - Comgtruction of Study Centre 1972

72/512/0232 Riverina College of Advanced
Education Allowances for Teaching
Staff 1972

Form RCA 4



