

# CSURegional Archives Charles Sturt University

Wagga Wagga Teachers' College SA21

Download Accession List

Please use Ctrl+F to search accession list



## RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

#### Accession List

Department Technical Education and Wagga Wagga Teachers College records

Accession No: RW 21

Box 1	Wagga Wagga Teachers College					
	File No.					
	102	Catering Officer	1968-1970			
	104	Matron	1967-1970			
	8/231A	Cleaners	1971			
	72/211	Caretaker	1961–1969			
	69/1/32	Estimates	1971–1972			
*		Development Plans - Proposed New Buildings - Library, Student Union Centre, Domestic Staff Facilities,				
		Etc.	1950–1970			
		Development Plans. Building Program	1949–1965			
	69/7/203	Residences	1948–1971			
Box 2	69/7/211	Boiler House	1963-1971			
	69/8/231	Cleaning Arrangements - General	1964–1971			
	69/8/231A	Staffing - Cleaners	1965–1971			
	69/9/264	Furniture Repairs	1953-1970			
	Department	Department of Technical Education				
	70/5173/618	O9 Riverina College of Advanced Education Bank Accounts	1970–1972			
	70/5173/601	Riverina College of Advanced Education Establishment of Staff Academic and Teaching Schools	1970–1971			
	71/75	Riverina College of Advanced Education Reimbursement of Expenses - Interim Council	1970–1971			
<u>Box 3</u>	70/5173/605	Riverina College of Advanced Education Administrative and Clerical Staff Establishment	1970–1972			
	70/5173/605	Riverina College of Advanced Education Professional Division Establishment	1970–1971			
1						



### RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

#### Accession List

Department Technical Education and Wagga Wagga Teachers College records Accession No:

RW 21

Box 3	Department of Technical Education				
1	File No.	*.			
	70/5173/60627	Riverina Colege of Advanced Education Recruitment of Principal	1970–1971		
	70/5173/60735	Riverina College of Advanced Education Recruitment of Professional Staff	1970–1971		
	70/5173/61134	Riverina College of Advanced Education Provision for Employment of Staff of the Wagga Wagga Teachers College	1970–1971		
	70/5173/61285	Riverina College of Advanced Education Conditions of Service – Staff Appointed to Riverina College of Advanced Education	1970–1971		
Box 4	70/5173/61479	Riverina College of Advanced Education Recruitment of Bursar	1970-1971		
	70/5173/61480	Riverina College of Advanced Education Recruitment of Chief Educational Officer	1970		
	70/5174/60009	Riverina College of Advanced Education Library, Students Union, and Staff Amenities Building	1969-1971		
	70/5174/60189	Riverina College of Advanced Education Library, Students Union, and Amenities Building, Furniture and Equipment	1970–1971		
	70/5174/61186	Riverina College of Advanced Education Boiler Station	1970		
	70/5174/61929	Riverina College of Advanced Education and Wagga Wagga Teachers College Staff Requirements Following Extension of Boiler House and Occupation of the Library and Students Union Building	1970–1971		
	70/5174/61959	Riverina College of Advanced Education Renovations to Existing Buildings, Wagga Wagga Teachers College - Provision of Temporary Office Accommodation and Storage Space	1970–1971		

#### RIVERINA COLLEGE ARCHIVES AND RECORDS SERVICE

Accession List Department Technical Education and Wagga Wagga Teachers College records

Accession No: RW 21

Box 4	Department of Technical Education				
,	<u>File No</u> .	*			
	70/5174/61959	Riverina College of Advanced Education Renovations to Existing Buildings, Wagga Wagga Teachers College - Provision of Temporary Office Accommodation and Storage Space	1970–1971		
	70/5174/62110	Riverina College of Advanced Education Lecture Room Accommod- ation for Arts and Crafts	1970–1971		
	71/5181/80907	Riverina College of Advanced Education Bursar's Report	1971-1973		
	71/5181/81471	Riverina College of Advanced Education Transfer of Administration of Properties Matters	1971–1972		
	71/5182/81360	Riverina College of Advanced Education Recruitment of Academic Staff	1970-1971		
	71/5183/80423	Riverina College of Advanced Education Supply of Door and Desk Signs	1971		
<u>Box 5</u>	71/5183/80435	Riverina College of Advanced Education Site Development	1968-1972		
	71/5183/81151	Riverina College of Advanced Education Delegation of Administrative Responsiblity	1971–1972		
•	72/510/0181	Riverina College of Advanced Education Loan Program 1971/72 Griffith - Contruction of Study Centre	1972		
	72/512/0232	Riverina College of Advanced Education Allowances for Teaching Staff	1972		